HPT Pressure Gauge
63mm Dial Size
Data Sheet
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2021 Ashcroft Inc. hpt_gauge_63_ds_RevB_07-26-21
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258

1.800.328.8258
2 of 2
ORDERING CODE        Example: 63 HPT W TBF L 60#
Size
63 - 63mm 63
Gauge Family
HPT - Anti-Corrosion Pressure gauge HPT
Purity Level
W - Class 10000 W
Process Connection
MGF - G 3∕8˝ B Male
MRF - R 3∕8˝ Male
TQF - ¼˝ Tube stub
TBF - 3∕8˝ Tube stub TBF
THF - ½˝ Tube stub
Process Connection Location
L - Lower L
Range
# - PSI 60#
IMV - Inches of mercury vacuum
BR - Bar
KP - Kilopascals
MP - Megapascals
STANDARD RANGES
psi bar kPa MPa
30IMV N1BR N100KP NP1MP
15# 1BR 100KP P1MP
30# 2BR 200KP P2MP
60# 4BR 400KP P4MP
90# 6BR 600KP P6MP
150# 10BR 1000KP 1MP
Ø 1.10
[28]
Ø 2.31
[58.7]
Ø 1.26
[32]
0.93
[23.6]
1.95
[49.5] 0.67
[17]
G 3⁄8˝ THREAD
1.67
[42.5]
2.07
[52.5]
2.54
[64.5]
3.27
[83]
 DIMENSIONS in [ ] are millimeters
For reference only, consult Ashcroft for specific dimensional drawings
3.21
[81.5]
Ø 2.31
[58.7]
Ø 1.26
[32]
Ø 0.93
[23.6]
[28]
Ø DIM-A
Ø DIM-B
G ½B
1.95
[49.5]